
12 King’s Bench Walk’s Annual Personal Injury Conference is an excellent learning and development opportunity for 

all those with an interest or practice in this area. The event will focus on recent developments and will cover a 

diverse range of issues relevant to you and your organisation, enabling you to stay at the leading edge of your 

profession. Our events are friendly and participative and are a valuable opportunity to network with colleagues and 

to speak with leading barristers who have a wealth of expertise and knowledge in these areas. The conference is 

supplemented with an in-depth information pack – a useful resource for post-conference reference. 

A drinks and canapés reception, will follow the conference from 6-9pm. 
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A CAT update - the year gone by, the year ahead Paul Russell QC  
& Niall Maclean  
 

B Autonomous vehicles; 2018 developments Mike Rawlinson QC  
& Max Archer 

C Using the Ogden Tables correctly (by juniors for juniors) Dave Green & 
Elizabeth Boulden 
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 A Interim payments 
 

Steven Snowden QC  
& Gemma Scott 

B Motor Insurance Indemnity: ‘What’s the use?’ 
An Update on Motor Insurance 

Richard Viney  
& Isaac Hogarth 

C Travel Law Update: a guide to the 2018 Package Tour 
regulations and an overview of recent cases 

William Audland QC  
& Alex Carington 

Se
ss

io
n

 3
 

1
5

:0
0

-1
5

:3
5

 A Indemnity & contribution claims Tom Banks  
& Ben Leech  

B Highways Update Dan Tobin 
 

C Fundamental dishonesty Marcus Dignum & 
Charlotte Reynolds 

TEA & COFFEE BREAK 
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 A Claims against the police post Robinson and Worboys - 
Duties and human rights 

John-Paul Swoboda 

B Employers’ Liability update Mary Newnham 
 

C Dealing with medical evidence – a junior’s guide (by juniors 
for juniors)  

Daniel Sokol 
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 A Maximising care claims David Sanderson  
& Kate Boakes  

B Minimising care claims Hugh Hamill  
& Lois Aldred 

C Stress and harassment claims: the overlap between personal 
injury and employment law 

Joel Kendall  
& Emily Read 

Se
ss

io
n

 6
 

1
7

:3
0

-1
8

:0
5

 A Righting the wrongs: recent developments on the imbalance 
between living and fatal claims 

Patrick Kerr 

B Smith v Manchester, Blamire or Ogden 7 Catherine Peck  
& Rachit Buch  

C Part 36 offers Angela Frost  
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